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Whitworth/O ER: **100** Rodriquez San Jose Nunci,
ESP

EC Pforzheim 2005
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel 259 Spain 7 3 . . . . . . . . . 97

2 KALFSVEL van der VLE Marieke 207 The Netherlands 7 2 1 . . . . . . . . 96
3 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci 253 Spain 6 4 . . . . . . . . . 96
4 REBER Bruno 290 Switzerland 5 5 . . . . . . . . 32,0 95
5 GOED Chris 205 The Netherlands 5 5 . . . . . . . . 45,0 95
6 BARQUIN VILLEGAS Emilio 232 Spain 5 4 1 . . . . . . . . 94
7 HARPER SMITH Helen 170 Great Britain 4 6 . . . . . . . . . 94
8 SAMMARCO Calogero 50 Italy 3 7 . . . . . . . . . 93

KALFSVEL Cees 206 The Netherlands 3 7 . . . . . . . . . 93
GHERARDI Maryline 338 France 3 7 . . . . . . . . . 93

11 GIACOPELLI Cesare 29 Italy 3 4 3 . . . . . . . . 90
12 MACCHI Brigitte 325 France 4 3 1 2 . . . . . . . 89
13 GARCIA GINER Gerardo 238 Spain 1 6 3 . . . . . . . . 88
14 GARCIA BONGERA Lisardo 237 Spain 3 2 4 1 . . . . . . . 87
15 HARPER SMITH Jon 171 Great Britain 1 4 5 . . . . . . . . 86
16 FERRERIO Alberto 22 Italy 1 4 4 1 . . . . . . . 85
17 SANSIGRE MINGUITO Merche 255 Spain 1 3 2 3 1 . . . . . . 80
18 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz 85 Austria . 2 1 6 . 1 . . . . . 73
19 CALLAN Gareth 160 Great Britain . 2 1 3 2 2 . . . . . 69
19 Shooters
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Whitworth/R ER: **100** Dieter Sturm, GER
EC Bad Zell 1993

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 MARTINANT Yvon 328 France 10 . . . . . . . . . . 100

2 KUNZ Günter 144 Germany 8 2 . . . . . . . . 26,0 98
3 KARLSSON Johan 267 Sweden 8 2 . . . . . . . . 28,0 98
4 HEBER Tania 138 Germany 8 2 . . . . . . . . 33,0 98
5 ZEHNDER Dominik 297 Switzerland 7 3 . . . . . . . . 30,0 97
6 GASSNER Andreas 67 Austria 7 3 . . . . . . . . 33,0 97
7 DESCHAMPS Michel 319 France 7 3 . . . . . . . . 43,0 97
8 MAYR Josef 149 Germany 6 4 . . . . . . . . . 96

MAYOL COLOM Matias 245 Spain 6 4 . . . . . . . . . 96
LEONHARDT Petra 145 Germany 6 4 . . . . . . . . . 96
HANDL Andreas 69 Austria 6 4 . . . . . . . . . 96
DEEN Paul 203 The Netherlands 6 4 . . . . . . . . . 96
BOURRELLY Bernard 315 France 6 4 . . . . . . . . . 96
BERGER Marianne 202 Norway 6 4 . . . . . . . . . 96
ANDREU RAMOS Manuel 230 Spain 6 4 . . . . . . . . . 96

16 MASSING Walter 148 Germany 5 5 . . . . . . . . . 95
AMANN Herve 311 France 5 5 . . . . . . . . . 95

18 ZANONI Gianfranco 61 Italy 4 6 . . . . . . . . . 94
WEHLE Wolfgang 153 Germany 4 6 . . . . . . . . . 94
RANSOM Chris 181 Great Britain 4 6 . . . . . . . . . 94
HAGYO Istvan 220 Slovak Republic 4 6 . . . . . . . . . 94
GALAN TALENS Jose Ramon 235 Spain 4 6 . . . . . . . . . 94
EGGENSCHWILER Esther 280 Switzerland 4 6 . . . . . . . . . 94
CATTANEO Graziano 14 Italy 4 6 . . . . . . . . . 94

25 ZLNAY Igor 227 Slovak Republic 4 5 1 . . . . . . . . 93
VAN GREUNEN Louise 294 Switzerland 4 5 1 . . . . . . . . 93
CASUCCI Giuliana 12 Italy 4 5 1 . . . . . . . . 93
ARVIDSSON Lars 261 Sweden 4 5 1 . . . . . . . . 93

29 THOMES Roland 333 France 3 7 . . . . . . . . . 93
RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter 292 Switzerland 3 7 . . . . . . . . . 93
POTZMADER Wilhelm 82 Austria 3 7 . . . . . . . . . 93
PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis 249 Spain 3 7 . . . . . . . . . 93
BAUMHAKL Thomas 130 Germany 3 7 . . . . . . . . . 93

34 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo
Aulis

121 Finland 4 4 2 . . . . . . . . 92

NEMETH Balazs 360 Hungary 4 4 2 . . . . . . . . 92
36 STALLER Josef 86 Austria 3 6 1 . . . . . . . . 92

NITSCH Tordis-Arlett 150 Germany 3 6 1 . . . . . . . . 92
GUENZI Giancarlo 31 Italy 3 6 1 . . . . . . . . 92
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
Eduardo

234 Spain 3 6 1 . . . . . . . . 92

40 SKALMAN Anders 274 Sweden 2 8 . . . . . . . . . 92
41 PONS MARTINEZ Yolanda 252 Spain 4 3 3 . . . . . . . . 91
42 TEUFEL Gerhard 303 Austria 3 5 2 . . . . . . . . 91

TAR Mihaly 361 Hungary 3 5 2 . . . . . . . . 91
SCHICKERMÜLLER Michael 84 Austria 3 5 2 . . . . . . . . 91
DEBERITZ Oddvar 191 Norway 3 5 2 . . . . . . . . 91

46 STIERLI Katharina 293 Switzerland 2 7 1 . . . . . . . . 91
47 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo 120 Finland 2 6 2 . . . . . . . . 90

KRIVAK Antonin 102 Czech Republic 2 6 2 . . . . . . . . 90



------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ -------------------------
Created by: AA-ErgLst-Einzel, EDL-ShootingStar – Tel: (+43) 0732 / 94 69 14, E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at

12th European Championships
CNDA/MLAIC Parma/Italy

Final Result - 11.Aug.2007 / 17:57

Whitworth/R ER: **100** Dieter Sturm, GER
EC Bad Zell 1993

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

49 HALONEN Janita 115 Finland 1 8 1 . . . . . . . . 90

50 STALLER Margit 87 Austria .10 . . . . . . . . . 90
51 WOLPE Paul 188 Great Britain 3 3 4 . . . . . . . . 89
52 BERGER Trond 189 Norway 2 5 3 . . . . . . . . 89
53 HELLAND Stale J. 194 Norway 2 4 4 . . . . . . . . 88
54 REISER Elisabeth 291 Switzerland 2 3 5 . . . . . . . . 87

GILBERT Veronique 337 France 2 3 5 . . . . . . . . 87
56 DALLA VALLE Francesco 20 Italy . 7 3 . . . . . . . . 87
57 DUYF Rob 204 The Netherlands 1 4 5 . . . . . . . . 86

BRIGDEN David 159 Great Britain 1 4 5 . . . . . . . . 86
59 DUCELLIER Mathieu 318 France . 6 4 . . . . . . . . 86
60 THERMOLLE Valerie 336 France 2 1 7 . . . . . . . . 85
61 ENQVIST Rolf 264 Sweden 1 5 3 . 1 . . . . . . 85
62 VACCHERI Marco 57 Italy 1 3 6 . . . . . . . . 85
63 STENSRUD Rune 199 Norway 2 3 2 3 . . . . . . . 84
64 TANNER Jeff 184 Great Britain . 5 4 1 . . . . . . . 84
65 BALASSI Janos 355 Hungary . 4 6 . . . . . . . . 84
66 MESZAROS Gyula 358 Hungary 1 3 2 4 . . . . . . . 81
67 BERIA Alberto 4 Italy 1 3 2 3 1 . . . . . . 80
68 NAGY Imre 359 Hungary . 4 2 3 1 . . . . . . 79
69 GUARDIOLA FORNS Juan

Salvador
239 Spain 2 1 1 4 2 . . . . . . 77

70 NORDHAGEN Sondre 196 Norway . 5 . 2 2 1 . . . . . 76
71 TORP Dagfinn 200 Norway . 2 3 3 1 . . . . . 1 69
72 HENCZ Kornel 357 Hungary . . 3 2 3 2 . . . . . 66
72 Shooters
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Rigby ER: **292** Germany
WC Bordeaux 2006

Rnk Team / Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 France
DESCHAMPS Michel
MARTINANT Yvon
GHERARDI Maryline

WHIR
WHIR
WHIO

2010
7 3
10
3 7

290
97

100
93

2 The Netherlande
DEEN Paul
KALFSVEL van der VLE Marieke
GOED Chris

WHIR
WHIO
WHIO

1811 1
6 4
7 2 1
5 5

287
96
96
95

3 Germany
MAYR Josef
KUNZ Günter
NITSCH Tordis-Arlett

WHIR
WHIR
WHIR

1712 1
6 4
8 2
3 6 1

286
96
98
92

4 Sweden
ARVIDSSON Lars
KARLSSON Johan
SKALMAN Anders

WHIR
WHIR
WHIR

1415 1
4 5 1
8 2
2 8

283
93
98
92

5 Spain
GALAN TALENS Jose Ramon
PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis
RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci

WHIR
WHIR
WHIO

1317
4 6
3 7
6 4

283
94
93
96

6 Switzerland
RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter
REBER Bruno
EGGENSCHWILER Esther

WHIR
WHIO
WHIR

1218
3 7
5 5
4 6

282
93
95
94

7 Austria
POTZMADER Wilhelm
HANDL Andreas
SCHICKERMÜLLER Michael

WHIR
WHIR
WHIR

1216 2
3 7
6 4
3 5 2

280
93
96
91

8 Italy
CATTANEO Graziano
GUENZI Giancarlo
CASUCCI Giuliana

WHIR
WHIR
WHIR

1117 2
4 6
3 6 1
4 5 1

279
94
92
93

9 Finland
NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo
HALONEN Janita
NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo Aulis

WHIR
WHIR
WHIR

718 5
2 6 2
1 8 1
4 4 2

272
90
90
92

10 Norway
BERGER Trond
BERGER Marianne
STENSRUD Rune

WHIR
WHIR
WHIR

1012 5 3
2 5 3
6 4
2 3 2 3

269
89
96
84
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Rigby ER: **292** Germany
WC Bordeaux 2006

Rnk Team / Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

11 Great Britain
HARPER SMITH Jon
HARPER SMITH Helen
WOLPE Paul

WHIO
WHIO
WHIR

813 9
1 4 5
4 6
3 3 4

269
86
94
89

12 Hungary
BALASSI Janos
NEMETH Balazs
TAR Mihaly

WHIR
WHIR
WHIR

71310
4 6

4 4 2
3 5 2

267
84
92
91
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Minie/O ER: **99** Robinson Nitsche, GER
WC Warwick 1998

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 BAUMHAKL Thomas 130 Germany 8 2 . . . . . . . . . 98

2 WEHLE Wolfgang 153 Germany 3 6 1 . . . . . . . 53,0 92
3 KUNZ Günter 144 Germany 3 6 1 . . . . . . . 60,0 92
4 DESCHAMPS Michel 319 France 4 3 3 . . . . . . . . 91
5 MENAGE Alain 317 France 3 5 2 . . . . . . . . 91
6 KÄPERNICK Peter 139 Germany 2 7 1 . . . . . . . . 91
7 DUYF Rob 204 The Netherlands 3 4 3 . . . . . . . . 90

BARQUIN VILLEGAS Emilio 232 Spain 3 4 3 . . . . . . . . 90
9 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis 249 Spain 2 6 2 . . . . . . . . 90

10 GOED Chris 205 The Netherlands 2 5 3 . . . . . . . . 89
ASTUDILLO GRANE Manuel
Alfonso

231 Spain 2 5 3 . . . . . . . . 89

12 BOURRELLY Bernard 315 France 3 3 3 1 . . . . . . . 88
13 FAIG Christian 322 France 2 4 3 1 . . . . . . . 87
14 GUENZI Giancarlo 31 Italy 1 5 4 . . . . . . . . 87
15 REBER Bruno 290 Switzerland 1 4 5 . . . . . . . . 86
16 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel 259 Spain 3 1 4 2 . . . . . . . 85
17 SCHÖPF Wilfried 302 Austria 1 5 2 2 . . . . . . . 85
18 GARCIA BONGERA Lisardo 237 Spain 1 4 4 1 . . . . . . . 85
19 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci 253 Spain . 4 5 1 . . . . . . . 83

CATTANEO Graziano 14 Italy . 4 5 1 . . . . . . . 83
21 ZANONI Gianfranco 61 Italy 2 1 4 3 . . . . . . . 82
22 WINGE Dag Magne 201 Norway 1 4 1 3 1 . . . . . . 81
23 WOLPE Paul 188 Great Britain . 3 5 2 . . . . . . . 81
24 LALAGUNA CALZAS Joaquin 240 Spain 1 3 3 1 2 . . . . . . 80
25 MILLER Daryl 178 Great Britain 1 . 6 3 . . . . . . . 79
26 GIACOPELLI Cesare 29 Italy . 3 3 4 . . . . . . . 79
27 GILBERT Veronique 337 France . 2 4 4 . . . . . . . 78
28 FERRERIO Alberto 22 Italy . 2 . 6 2 . . . . . . 72
29 TANNER Jeff 184 Great Britain 2 . 1 2 2 . 2 1 . . . 65
30 VALERI Antonio 58 Italy . . . 3 2 3 . . 2 . . 52
30 Shooters
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Pauly ER: **276** Germany
EC Pforzheim 2005

Rnk Team / Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 Germany
BAUMHAKL Thomas
KÄPERNICK Peter
WEHLE Wolfgang

MINO
MINO
MINO

1315 2
8 2
2 7 1
3 6 1

281
98
91
92

2 France
BOURRELLY Bernard
DESCHAMPS Michel
MENAGE Alain

MINO
MINO
MINO

1011 8 1
3 3 3 1
4 3 3
3 5 2

270
88
91
91

3 Spain
PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis
TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel
RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci

MINO
MINO
MINO

51111 3
2 6 2
3 1 4 2
4 5 1

258
90
85
83

4 Italy
GUENZI Giancarlo
CATTANEO Graziano
GIACOPELLI Cesare

MINO
MINO
MINO

11212 5
1 5 4
4 5 1
3 3 4

249
87
83
79

5 Great Britain
WOLPE Paul
TANNER Jeff
MILLER Daryl

MINO
MINO
MINO

3 312 7 2 2 1
3 5 2

2 1 2 2 2 1
1 6 3

225
81
65
79
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GP of Versailles
Rnk Team / Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 Germany
KUNZ Günter
FREY Michael
BAUMHAKL Thomas
BAUMHAKL Thomas
KÄPERNICK Peter
WEHLE Wolfgang

MIQO
MIQO
MIQO
MINO
MINO
MINO

2428 8
5 4 1
1 6 3
5 3 2
8 2
2 7 1
3 6 1

556
94
88
93
98
91
92

2 France
MARTINANT Yvon
MENAGE Alain
DESCHAMPS Michel
BOURRELLY Bernard
DESCHAMPS Michel
MENAGE Alain

MIQO
MIQO
MIQO
MINO
MINO
MINO

163211 1
2 8
4 6
7 3

3 3 3 1
4 3 3
3 5 2

543
92
94
87
88
91
91

3 Italy
VALERI Antonio
GENNARI Renato
FRANZIN Fabio
GUENZI Giancarlo
CATTANEO Graziano
GIACOPELLI Cesare

MIQO
MIQO
MIQO
MINO
MINO
MINO

6212310
4 1 5
4 3 3

1 4 3 2
1 5 4
4 5 1
3 3 4

503
89
81
84
87
83
79

4 Spain
PEREZ PASTOR Jose Luis
GARCIA GINER Gerardo
MUNOZ SOLER Jose
PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis
TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel
RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci

MIQO
MIQO
MIQO
MINO
MINO
MINO

5191812 4 2
2 5 2 1
4 2 2 2
2 2 5 1

2 6 2
3 1 4 2
4 5 1

483
78
72
75
90
85
83

5 Great Britain
WOLPE Paul
TANNER Jeff
MILLER Daryl
WOLPE Paul
TANNER Jeff
MILLER Daryl

MIQO
MIQO
MIQO
MINO
MINO
MINO

4 92013 3 2 3 2 2 1 1
1 2 4 1 1 1

1 4 5
1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1
3 5 2

2 1 2 2 2 1
1 6 3

423
68
86
44
81
65
79
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Minie/R ER: **98** Tania Elisabeth Heber, GER
EC Bad Zell 2001

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter 292 Switzerland 7 3 . . . . . . . . . 97

2 ARRIGONI Carlo 2 Italy 4 5 1 . . . . . . . . 93
3 KARLSSON Johan 267 Sweden 3 7 . . . . . . . . . 93
4 MAYR Josef 149 Germany 4 3 3 . . . . . . . . 91
5 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo

Aulis
121 Finland 3 5 2 . . . . . . . . 91

6 HLADKY Radim 100 Czech Republic 3 4 2 1 . . . . . . . 89
7 BAILER Alfred 129 Germany 3 3 4 . . . . . . . . 89
8 MAYOL COLOM Matias 245 Spain 2 5 3 . . . . . . . . 89

LEONHARDT Petra 145 Germany 2 5 3 . . . . . . . . 89
10 TIVELLI Adriana 55 Italy 4 3 1 1 1 . . . . . . 88
11 THOMES Roland 333 France 1 6 3 . . . . . . . . 88
12 EGGENSCHWILER Esther 280 Switzerland 2 4 3 1 . . . . . . . 87
13 CASUCCI Giuliana 12 Italy 1 6 1 2 . . . . . . . 86
14 VACCHERI Marco 57 Italy 1 4 5 . . . . . . . . 86

MUSTAMÄKI Antero 119 Finland 1 4 5 . . . . . . . . 86
16 GARCIA GINER Gerardo 238 Spain . 7 2 1 . . . . . . . 86
17 TORP Dagfinn 200 Norway 2 3 3 2 . . . . . . . 85
18 STIERLI Katharina 293 Switzerland 2 2 5 1 . . . . . . . 85
19 STALLER Josef 86 Austria 2 1 7 . . . . . . . . 85
20 REISER Elisabeth 291 Switzerland 1 4 4 1 . . . . . . . 85
21 HEBER Tania 138 Germany 1 5 2 1 1 . . . . . . 84
22 GUARDIOLA FORNS Juan

Salvador
239 Spain 1 3 4 1 . 1 . . . . . 81

23 BERGER Trond 189 Norway . 3 5 2 . . . . . . . 81
24 TEUFEL Gerhard 303 Austria . 3 4 3 . . . . . . . 80
25 ARVIDSSON Lars 261 Sweden 2 1 3 2 2 . . . . . . 79
26 CABALLERO ARRANZ Jose Luis 233 Spain . . 8 2 . . . . . . . 78
27 NORDHAGEN Sondre 196 Norway 1 1 2 4 1 1 . . . . . 74
28 BACHNER Karl 62 Austria . 2 3 3 1 1 . . . . . 74
29 STILES Kenneth 89 Austria 1 1 2 3 2 1 . . . . . 73
30 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz 85 Austria . 3 2 1 3 1 . . . . . 73
31 BERIA Alberto 4 Italy 1 2 1 1 2 3 . . . . . 70
32 DEBERITZ Oddvar 191 Norway 1 2 . 1 2 2 2 . . . . 65
33 GRAF Gustav 99 Czech Republic . 1 2 1 3 3 . . . . . 65
34 HENCZ Kornel 357 Hungary . 1 . 2 4 1 1 1 . . . 59
35 ENQVIST Rolf 264 Sweden . 1 1 2 1 . 1 1 1 1 1 47
35 Shooters
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Magenta ER: **274** France
WC Bordeaux 2006

Rnk Team / Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 Switzerland
RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter
REISER Elisabeth
STIERLI Katharina

MINR
MINR
MINR

10 9 9 2
7 3
1 4 4 1
2 2 5 1

267
97
85
85

2 Italy
ARRIGONI Carlo
CASUCCI Giuliana
TIVELLI Adriana

MINR
MINR
MINR

914 3 3 1
4 5 1
1 6 1 2
4 3 1 1 1

267
93
86
88

3 Germany
HEBER Tania
MAYR Josef
BAILER Alfred

MINR
MINR
MINR

811 9 1 1
1 5 2 1 1
4 3 3
3 3 4

264
84
91
89

4 Spain
GARCIA GINER Gerardo
MAYOL COLOM Matias
CABALLERO ARRANZ Jose Luis

MINR
MINR
MINR

21213 3
7 2 1

2 5 3
8 2

253
86
89
78

5 Austria
STALLER Josef
BACHNER Karl
TEUFEL Gerhard

MINR
MINR
MINR

2 614 6 1 1
2 1 7
2 3 3 1 1
3 4 3

239
85
74
80

6 Norway
BERGER Trond
DEBERITZ Oddvar
TORP Dagfinn

MINR
MINR
MINR

3 8 8 5 2 2 2
3 5 2

1 2 1 2 2 2
2 3 3 2

231
81
65
85

7 Sweden
KARLSSON Johan
ARVIDSSON Lars
ENQVIST Rolf

MINR
MINR
MINR

5 9 4 4 3 1 1 1 1 1
3 7
2 1 3 2 2
1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

219
93
79
47
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Walkyrie/O ER: **98** Maryline Gherardi, FRA
EC Halikko 2003

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 GHERARDI Maryline 338 France 4 6 . . . . . . . . . 94

2 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci 253 Spain 3 7 . . . . . . . . . 93
3 HARPER SMITH Helen 170 Great Britain 3 6 1 . . . . . . . 50,5 92
4 KALFSVEL van der VLE Marieke 207 The Netherlands 3 6 1 . . . . . . . 51,0 92
5 MACCHI Brigitte 325 France 3 6 1 . . . . . . . 66,0 92
6 SANSIGRE MINGUITO Merche 255 Spain . 2 4 2 2 . . . . . . 76
6 Shooters

12th European Championships
CNDA/MLAIC Parma/Italy

Final Result - 10.Aug.2007 / 19:23

Walkyrie/R ER: **100** Tania Elisabeth Heber, GER
WC Bordeaux 2006

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 GILBERT Veronique 337 France 6 4 . . . . . . . . . 96

2 LEONHARDT Petra 145 Germany 5 5 . . . . . . . . . 95
3 NITSCH Tordis-Arlett 150 Germany 4 6 . . . . . . . . 42,0 94
4 PONS MARTINEZ Yolanda 252 Spain 4 6 . . . . . . . . 45,0 94
5 HEBER Tania 138 Germany 4 5 1 . . . . . . . 52,0 93
6 HALONEN Janita 115 Finland 4 5 1 . . . . . . . 52,5 93
7 STALLER Margit 87 Austria 4 5 1 . . . . . . . 57,0 93
8 EGGENSCHWILER Esther 280 Switzerland 3 7 . . . . . . . . . 93
9 BERGER Marianne 202 Norway 3 5 2 . . . . . . . . 91

10 BAUMGARTNER Margarete 63 Austria 2 7 1 . . . . . . . . 91
11 VAN GREUNEN Louise 294 Switzerland 1 9 . . . . . . . . . 91
12 TIVELLI Adriana 55 Italy 3 4 2 1 . . . . . . . 89
13 CASUCCI Giuliana 12 Italy 1 6 3 . . . . . . . . 88
14 REISER Elisabeth 291 Switzerland 1 4 5 . . . . . . . . 86
15 STIERLI Katharina 293 Switzerland . 5 5 . . . . . . . . 85
16 THERMOLLE Valerie 336 France 1 2 5 2 . . . . . . . 82
17 ANGELI Marina 1 Italy . 2 2 3 1 2 . . . . . 71
17 Shooters
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Amazons ER: **289** Germany
EC Pforzheim 2005

Rnk Team / Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 Germany
HEBER Tania
LEONHARDT Petra
NITSCH Tordis-Arlett

WALR
WALR
WALR

1316 1
4 5 1
5 5
4 6

282
93
95
94

2 France
GHERARDI Maryline
MACCHI Brigitte
GILBERT Veronique

WALO
WALO
WALR

1316 1
4 6
3 6 1
6 4

282
94
92
96

3 Switzerland
EGGENSCHWILER Esther
STIERLI Katharina
VAN GREUNEN Louise

WALR
WALR
WALR

421 5
3 7
5 5

1 9

269
93
85
91

4 Spain
PONS MARTINEZ Yolanda
RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci
SANSIGRE MINGUITO Merche

WALR
WALO
WALO

715 4 2 2
4 6
3 7
2 4 2 2

263
94
93
76

5 Italy
CASUCCI Giuliana
TIVELLI Adriana
ANGELI Marina

WALR
WALR
WALR

412 7 4 1 2
1 6 3
3 4 2 1
2 2 3 1 2

248
88
89
71
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12th European Championships
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Final Result - 10.Aug.2007 / 12:02

Maximilian/O ER: **98** Hans-Georg Heinzmann, GER
WC Warwick 1998

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 GHERARDI Thierry 321 France 2 6 2 . . . . . . . . 90

2 BARQUIN VILLEGAS Emilio 232 Spain 2 5 3 . . . . . . . 63,0 89
3 BALAK Pavel 97 Czech Republic 2 5 3 . . . . . . . 64,0 89
4 GARCIA BONGERA Lisardo 237 Spain 3 4 1 2 . . . . . . . 88
5 HARPER SMITH Jon 171 Great Britain 2 4 4 . . . . . . . . 88
6 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel 259 Spain 2 3 5 . . . . . . . . 87
7 DESCHAMPS Michel 319 France 3 1 5 1 . . . . . . . 86
8 KUNZ Günter 144 Germany 2 1 7 . . . . . . . . 85

FREY Michael 134 Germany 2 1 7 . . . . . . . . 85
10 SCHÖPF Wilfried 302 Austria 1 4 3 2 . . . . . . . 84

FERRERIO Alberto 22 Italy 1 4 3 2 . . . . . . . 84
12 KARLSSON Johan 267 Sweden . 5 4 1 . . . . . . . 84
13 BAUMHAKL Thomas 130 Germany 2 5 . 1 1 1 . . . . . 83
14 SAMMARCO Calogero 50 Italy . 5 . 4 1 . . . . . . 79
15 GUENZI Giancarlo 31 Italy . 2 4 4 . . . . . . . 78
16 ZOBOUYAN Jacques 342 France 1 1 3 3 2 . . . . . . 76
17 CATTANEO Graziano 14 Italy . 2 3 4 1 . . . . . . 76
18 HARPER SMITH Helen 170 Great Britain 1 1 4 1 2 . 1 . . . . 74
19 GUARDIOLA FORNS Juan

Salvador
239 Spain . 3 1 4 1 1 . . . . . 74

20 ANDREU RAMOS Manuel 230 Spain . 2 3 1 3 1 . . . . . 72
21 GIACOPELLI Cesare 29 Italy . 2 2 2 3 1 . . . . . 71
22 BRIGDEN David 159 Great Britain . . 4 2 4 . . . . . . 70
23 MILLER Daryl 178 Great Britain 1 1 4 . . . 3 . 1 . . 65
24 CALLAN Gareth 160 Great Britain . . 1 2 4 3 . . . . . 61
24 Shooters
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Wedgnock ER: **260** Great Britain
WC Warwick 1998

Rnk Team / Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 Spain
TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel
GARCIA BONGERA Lisardo
BARQUIN VILLEGAS Emilio

MAXO
MAXO
MAXO

712 9 2
2 3 5
3 4 1 2
2 5 3

264
87
88
89

2 Germany
FREY Michael
BAUMHAKL Thomas
KUNZ Günter

MAXO
MAXO
MAXO

6 714 1 1 1
2 1 7
2 5 1 1 1
2 1 7

253
85
83
85

3 France
GHERARDI Thierry
DESCHAMPS Michel
ZOBOUYAN Jacques

MAXO
MAXO
MAXO

6 810 4 2
2 6 2
3 1 5 1
1 1 3 3 2

252
90
86
76

4 Italy
SAMMARCO Calogero
CATTANEO Graziano
GUENZI Giancarlo

MAXO
MAXO
MAXO

9 712 2
5 4 1
2 3 4 1
2 4 4

233
79
76
78

5 Great Britain
HARPER SMITH Jon
CALLAN Gareth
MILLER Daryl

MAXO
MAXO
MAXO

3 5 9 2 4 3 3 1
2 4 4

1 2 4 3
1 1 4 3 1

214
88
61
65
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Maximilian/R ER: **98** Bukhard Balke, GER
EC Mataro 1988

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 WEHLE Wolfgang 153 Germany 6 4 . . . . . . . . . 96

2 MARTINANT Yvon 328 France 5 4 1 . . . . . . . . 94
3 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter 292 Switzerland 3 6 1 . . . . . . . 58,0 92
4 KÄPERNICK Peter 139 Germany 3 6 1 . . . . . . . 65,0 92
5 DALLA VALLE Francesco 20 Italy 2 7 1 . . . . . . . 54,0 91
6 PEDERSOLI Pierino 323 Italy 2 7 1 . . . . . . . 58,0 91
7 BERGER Trond 189 Norway 4 2 4 . . . . . . . . 90
8 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

Eduardo
234 Spain 3 4 3 . . . . . . . . 90

9 MASSING Walter 148 Germany 2 6 2 . . . . . . . . 90
10 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci 253 Spain 4 1 5 . . . . . . . . 89
11 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis 249 Spain 3 3 4 . . . . . . . . 89
12 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo

Aulis
121 Finland 2 6 1 1 . . . . . . . 89

13 POZZA Plinio 46 Italy 1 7 2 . . . . . . . . 89
14 HANDL Andreas 69 Austria 3 2 5 . . . . . . . . 88
15 GHERARDI Maryline 338 France 2 5 1 2 . . . . . . . 87
16 REISER Elisabeth 291 Switzerland 2 4 2 2 . . . . . . . 86
17 THOMES Roland 333 France 1 4 5 . . . . . . . . 86
18 MAYR Josef 149 Germany . 4 6 . . . . . . . . 84

KALFSVEL van der VLE Marieke 207 The Netherlands . 4 6 . . . . . . . . 84
20 WINGE Dag Magne 201 Norway 3 2 2 1 2 . . . . . . 83
21 BAILER Alfred 129 Germany 1 3 3 3 . . . . . . . 82
22 NORDHAGEN Sondre 196 Norway 2 1 3 4 . . . . . . . 81
23 MENAGE Alain 317 France 1 3 2 4 . . . . . . . 81
24 TAR Mihaly 361 Hungary 2 1 3 3 . 1 . . . . . 79
25 STENSRUD Rune 199 Norway 1 3 2 2 2 . . . . . . 79

ASKER Anthony 158 Great Britain 1 3 2 2 2 . . . . . . 79
27 STALLER Margit 87 Austria 1 2 2 4 1 . . . . . . 78
28 SKALMAN Anders 274 Sweden . 3 2 5 . . . . . . . 78

GRAF Gustav 99 Czech Republic . 3 2 5 . . . . . . . 78
30 STALLER Josef 86 Austria . 2 4 3 1 . . . . . . 77
31 VACCHERI Marco 57 Italy . 1 6 2 1 . . . . . . 77
32 REBER Bruno 290 Switzerland 1 3 . 3 3 . . . . . . 76
33 SALIN Ari 125 Finland 1 2 2 2 3 . . . . . . 76
34 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz 85 Austria 2 1 2 2 1 2 . . . . . 75
35 GASSNER Andreas 67 Austria 1 3 . 2 2 1 1 . . . . 72
36 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo 120 Finland 1 1 2 3 1 2 . . . . . 72
37 ENQVIST Rolf 264 Sweden . 1 3 3 3 . . . . . . 72
38 KADAVY Frantisek 103 Czech Republic 1 2 . 3 2 . 2 . . . . 69
39 RANSOM Chris 181 Great Britain . . 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 . . 51
39 Shooters
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Lucca ER: **279** Germany
EC Pforzheim 2005

Rnk Team / Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 Italy
POZZA Plinio
DALLA VALLE Francesco
PEDERSOLI Pierino

MAXR
MAXR
MAXR

521 4
1 7 2
2 7 1
2 7 1

271
89
91
91

2 Germany
WEHLE Wolfgang
MASSING Walter
MAYR Josef

MAXR
MAXR
MAXR

814 8
6 4
2 6 2
4 6

270
96
90
84

3 Spain
PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Eduardo
RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci

MAXR
MAXR
MAXR

10 812
3 3 4
3 4 3
4 1 5

268
89
90
89

4 France
GHERARDI Maryline
MARTINANT Yvon
THOMES Roland

MAXR
MAXR
MAXR

813 7 2
2 5 1 2
5 4 1
1 4 5

267
87
94
86

5 Switzerland
RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter
REISER Elisabeth
REBER Bruno

MAXR
MAXR
MAXR

613 3 5 3
3 6 1
2 4 2 2
1 3 3 3

254
92
86
76

6 Norway
STENSRUD Rune
BERGER Trond
WINGE Dag Magne

MAXR
MAXR
MAXR

8 7 8 3 4
1 3 2 2 2
4 2 4
3 2 2 1 2

252
79
90
83

7 Finland
SALIN Ari
NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo
NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo Aulis

MAXR
MAXR
MAXR

4 9 5 6 4 2
1 2 2 2 3
1 1 2 3 1 2
2 6 1 1

237
76
72
89

8 Austria
HANDL Andreas
STALLER Josef
GASSNER Andreas

MAXR
MAXR
MAXR

4 7 9 5 3 1 1
3 2 5
2 4 3 1

1 3 2 2 1 1

237
88
77
72
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